
of Building Quality Homes
at a Better Price

YEARSYEARS

PRICE
$449,000
$495,900
$495,900
$519,000
$569,900

SQFT
1975
2484
2484
1962
2485

MODEL
Kingston
Canton
Canton
Nantucket
Westchester

LOCATION
1449 Isabel Ln, Burlington
3716 Voss Ct, Burlington
3803 17th Pl, Kenosha
Lot 9, Ashbury East, PP
Lot 11, Ashbury East PP

STATUS
Move-In Ready
Early Feb. 2022
June 2022
May 2022
June 2022

PRICE
$374,600
$374,900
$374,900

SQFT
1626
1626
1691

BEDS
2
2
3

BUILDING/UNIT
14/141
17/171
17/172

STATUS
End of Nov.
March 2022
March 2022


