



## of Building Quality Homes at a Better Price



## **CURRENT HOMES FOR SALE**

LOCATION	MODEL	SQFT	STATUS	PRICE
1449 Isabel Ln, Burlington	Kingston	1975	Move-In Ready	\$449,000
3716 Voss Ct, Burlington	Canton	2484	Early Feb. 2022	\$495,900
3803 17th Pl, Kenosha	Canton	2484	June 2022	\$495,900
Lot 9, Ashbury East, PP	Nantucket	1962	May 2022	\$519,000
Lot 11, Ashbury East PP	Westchester	2485	June 2022	\$569,900

## **GREEN BAY TRAIL UNITS FOR SALE**

<b>BUILDING/UNIT</b>	BEDS	SQFT	STATUS	PRICE
14/141	2	1626	End of Nov.	\$374,600
17/171	2	1626	March 2022	\$374,900
17/172	3	1691	March 2022	\$374,900



CALL OUR OFFICE AT **262-694-167** www.HarpeDevelopment.com